Protect engine starting power
Battery isolators
Battery isolators
prevent auxiliary
batteries from
draining main battery
power in vehicle
electrical systems.

hardware for basic
installation. An optional
installation kit is
available for advanced
installation.
Features and benefits:
Catalog number Description Model no. Unit  UPC
Unit dimensions
(HxWxL)
Unit weight
(lbs.)
Carton qty.
Carton
barcode
RB-BI-70A 70A Battery Isolator
w/wiring kit 702 051712494526 4.25” x 3.44” x 4.75” 1.574 12 70051712494525
RB-BI-95A 95A Battery Isolator
w/wiring kit 9523A 051712404006 4.25” x 3.44” x 4.75” 1.574 12 70051712404005
RB-BI-120A 120A Battery Isolator
w/wiring kit 12023A 051712404013 6.75” x 3.44” x 4.875” 2.538 8 70051712404012
RB-BI-130A 130A Battery Isolator
w/wiring kit 13023A 051712404020 6.75” x 3.44” x 4.875” 2.538 8 70051712404029
RB-BI-240A 240A Battery Isolator
w/wiring kit 24023A 051712494533 2.75” x 5.25” x 13.3” 4.98 4 70051712494532
RB-BIK-1882 Battery Isolator
Installation Kit 1182 051712404037 4.25” x 3.44” x 4.75” 1.2 12 70051712404036
RB-GM-KIT GM Delco